Society-1, Punagam, Chorayasi, (near Bombay Market) Surat 395010, & Mr Prafulbhai
Bhikhabhai Bhalala (Guarantor) Address:- 137, Rang Avdhut Society-1, Punagam,
Chorayasi, (Near Bombay Market) Surat-395010 to repay the amount mentioned in the
notice being Rs. 40,20,579/- (Rs. Forty Lakh Twenty Thousand Five Hundred Seventy
Nine Only) (Including unapplied interest of Rs. 38,519.25 + unserviced interest of
Rs.91,311.84 + compounding interest of Rs.1541.00)+Further Interest and Other
Charges thereonwithin 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower/mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the

[...]

respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the
property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda
for an amount Rs. 40,20,579/- (Rs. Forty Lakh Twenty Thousand Five Hundred Seventy
Nine Only) (Including unapplied interest of Rs. 38,519.25+unserviced interest of
Rs.91,311.84 + compounding interest of Rs.1541.00)+Further Interest and Other
Charges thereon.

Description of the Immovable Property
All rights, title and interest in the property bearing Plot No.